
Merus, LLC
Nick Storm
nstorm@meruscompanies.com

TJ Fulton 
thomas.fulton@meruscompanies.com

Merus, LLC is a diversified agribusiness enterprise based in Minneapolis, Minnesota. 
The founding partners of Merus have over 50 years of experience in the agricultural 
commodities and logistics business. Merus specializes in merchandising physical 
commodities both domestically and internationally.

The Andersons, Inc.
Matt Dvorak
mdvorak@andersonsinc.com

The Andersons, Inc. is a diversified company rooted in agriculture that conducts business 
in the agribusiness and renewables sectors. The Andersons operate approximately 130 
facilities throughout the U.S., Canada, Switzerland and the United Kingdom, including 
290 million-bushels of grain storage capacity. Annually, The Andersons trade ~28 
million tonnes of grain, ~2.3 million tonnes of feed ingredients and ~1.6 million tonnes of 
specialty ingredients.

Mayaca Transload, LLC
Joseph Kelley
Joseph@MayacaTransload.com

Mayaca Transload is a client-focused company serving buyers and sellers. Mayaca 
Transload is located in Texas and focuses on providing transloading, origination, and 
logistical support services for agricultural commodities and co-products via container or 
bulk operations.



Hang Tung Resources (USA)
Xiaorong Liu
xiaorong.liu@hangtungusa.com

Yin (Ian) Wang	
yin.wang@hangtung.com

Hang Tung Resources Limited is a private owned investment group established in 1984 
on the foundation of textile trading in Asia. With a long history and solid reputation in 
the market, Hang Tung has grown into a multi-segment group covering grain, oilseed 
and textile commodity trading, agricultural processing, commercial and residential realty 
development, financial investments and many other services.

International Feed
Adel Yusupov
adely@internationalfeed.com

International Feed works closely with producers to source the best ingredients and 
continually strive to bring producers new marketing opportunities. As a principal export 
trader, International Feed provides direct access to diverse markets across the globe.

ADM
Stephen Smith
stephen.smith@adm.com 

ADM (Archer-Daniels-Midland Company) is a global leader in food processing and 
commodities trading, founded in 1902 and headquartered in Chicago, Illinois. With 
expertise spanning food, feed, fuels and industrials, ADM operates one of the world’s 
most extensive agricultural supply chains. Their global reach delivers a competitive 
advantage in any market, and as your partner, ADM provides tailored solutions to meet 
all your sourcing needs.



Nu Life Market
Earl Roemer
earlr@nulifemarket.com

Nu Life Market is a large grain sorghum production, milling and food processing 
company located in Scott City, Kansas with complete control of the supply chain at the 
highest level of food safety. Nu Life Market provides their grain sorghum products to 
domestic and multinational CPG food and beverage companies and has experience in 
the global export of both containerized and bulk shipment of grain sorghum along with 
milled sorghum grains.

Weskan Grain	
Will Bramblett	
Wlbramblett@weskangrain.com

Weskan Grain is a state-of-the-art grain elevator facility servicing farmers from 
Avondale, CO to Dighton, KS. Their 2,200-acre tract has the largest storage capacity 
in the area, equipped with high-speed unloaders & highway access. Weskan Grain is 
considered the gold standard for farmers and they will have you on the move quickly  
and efficiently.

LongRun Agri Group
Daniel Hon
daniel@longruninc.com

Longrun Agri Group, an animal feed merchant and processor based in China and 
Singapore, specializes in Aquaculture, Porcine and Poultry feed ingredients. Serving 
world renowned customers like HAID, New Hope, CP and more, LongRun prides itself 
with complete one-stop shop service for specialty feed ingredients.

Originally a family rice mill business dating back to 1805, LongRun Agri Group has 
shifted its focus to animal feed nutrition as well as new crop development to make a 
difference in today’s ever-changing food supply landscape.

LongRun Agri Group looks to provide sorghum and many other competitive special 
ingredients to ensure their customers stay competitive in their markets.



Alliance Ag & Grain LLC
Blake Connelly
bconnelly@aaggllc.com

Located in South Central Kansas, Alliance Ag & Grain is the operating entity for six 
farmer cooperatives spanning 24 Grain Elevators. Within those sites, Alliance Ag & Grain 
has two shuttle train facilities that sit on the Union Pacific & BNSF mainline. The company 
handles Sorghum, Hard Red Winter Wheat, Corn and Soybeans at their locations.

Temco
Emily Ashe
emily.ashe@chsinc.com

Temco LLC, a joint venture between Cargill and CHS Inc. This partnership which includes 
three export terminals-Houston, TX; Kalama, Wash.; and Tacoma, Wash. Leveraging the 
strength of both owners, the joint venture allows for the for the storing, handling and 
trading of grain for export from Pacific Northwest and Texas Gulf. With global market 
access, rail and ocean freight logistics, Temco is well-positioned to serve both U.S. grain 
producers and overseas customers.

Pawnee County Cooperative Association
Kim Barnes
kbarnes@pawneecoop.com

Pawnee County Coop strives to deliver value to their customers by providing agricultural 
marketing, technological information and services based on sound cooperative practices 
while operating as a profitable business.



Garden City Cooperative
Mike Wisner
mwisner@gccoop.com

Garden City Cooperative is a regional grain company in Southwest Kansas that 
aims to be the most valued partner in our farmer’s business through committed           
Cooperative teamwork.

NORAG LLC
Tom Pressgrove	
Tpressgrove@norag.com

NORAG LLC has been a leader in containerized U.S. sorghum exports the last several 
years. Shipping via ocean containers railed directly to ports from one of our numerous 
growers or storage locations. NORAG handles origination, transportation, fumigation 
and bulk container loading. Offering export inspection, including federally approved 
weights, grades and various other required export documents. Specializing in quick 
loading, high volume and bookings that can be loaded promptly and in full. 

Trans Globe
Diaa Ghaly
diaa.ghaly@tglobetrade.com

Trans Globe was established in Atlanta Georgia by the Ghaly family supported by a long 
history in international agribusiness development and trading. The company started as 
a global originator and exporter of agribusiness commodities and forestry products; 
and then gradually expanded into processing, packaging and trading of both dry and 
frozen food items. Since its initiation, Trans Globe has been a unique ambassador for U.S. 
famers and agribusiness processors. Trans Globe serves loyal customers in more than 
36 countries and is one of the leading agribusiness containers and bulk vessel exporters 
from the U.S. and South America to the Middle East, Asia, South America, Africa and 
Europe. Their global agribusiness origination, supply chain and customer service 
abilities, make them an international leader with more than 25 years of experience.



Central Prairie Co-op	
Mike Corbus	
Mcorbus@cpcoop.us

Jeff Spear
Jspear@cpcoop.us

Jason Dale
Jdale@cpcoop.us

Central Prairie Co-op is a full-service agriculture cooperative dedicated to supporting 
agriculture and cultivating the rural lifestyle in the heart of Kansas.

Planters Grain Co-op	
Jason Lee
jason@planterscoop.com

Planters Grain Co-op is located in the Coastal Bend of Texas near the port of Corpus 
Christi and provides local cash bids for wheat and milo in various locations, along with 
current market prices and information on crops.


